RESIDENTIAL	SCHEDULES 1E, 1E-2		
	Basic Customer Charge	\$	15.52
Energy Charge (All Energy)		\$	0.1174
	Non-Summer (Oct-May)	\$	0.1016
REPS		\$	0.87
SMALL COMMERCIAL	SCHEDULES 3E, 3E-2, 3E-3, 3E-4, 3ETS		
Basic Customer Charge			
	Single-Phase	\$	21.91
	Three-Phase	\$	33.49
Demand Charge			
	1st 30 kW	\$ \$	-
	All Over 30 kW	\$	5.54
Energy Charge	Summer (June-Sept)		
	1st 3,000 kWh	\$	0.1307
	All Over 3,000 kWh	\$	0.0877
	Non-Summer (Oct-May)		
	1st 3,000 kWh	\$	0.1307
	All Over 3,000 kWh	\$	0.0877
REPS		\$	4.72
MEDIUM COMMERCIAL	SCHEDULE 4E		
Basic Customer Charge		\$	79.23
Demand Charge		\$	7.15
Energy Charge			
	1st 3,000 kWh	\$	0.1036
	All Over 3,000 kWh	\$	0.0740
REPS		\$	4.72
MEDIUM COMMERCIAL	SCHEDULE 4E-LF		
Basic Customer Charge		\$	64.80
Demand Charge	all kW	\$	-
Energy Charge	all year		
	All kWh	\$	0.1395
REPS		\$	4.72

MEDIUM INDUSTRIAL SCHEDULE MI-OP

Basic Customer Charge	\$	414.57
Demand Charge All kW Summer (June-Sept)	\$	20.73
Non-Summer (Oct - May)	\$	4.13
Max Demand All Months	\$ \$ \$	3.00
	·	
Energy Charges All kWh		
Summer (June-Sept) On-Peak	\$	0.0725
Off-Peak	\$	0.0530
Non-Summer (Oct-May) On-Peak	\$	0.0652
Off-Peak	\$ \$ \$ \$	0.0485
REPS	\$	48.67
RECR-1 RIDER		
Solar Photovoltaic, Wind and Biomass Energy Credit (\$ Per kWh		
On-	peak energy	
	Variable \$	0.04800
Off-	peak energy	0.04=00
	Variable \$	0.01500
AREA LIGHT/STREET LIGHT SERVICE SCHEDULE AL, ST		
AREA LIGHT/STREET LIGHT SERVICE SCHEDULE AL, ST LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens	\$	7.65
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens		7.65 23.28
	\$ \$ \$	
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens	\$	23.28
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens	\$	23.28
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens 185 Watt, 43,000 Lumens	\$	23.28 45.44
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens 185 Watt, 43,000 Lumens Poles - Additional or Deduc	\$	23.28 45.44
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens 185 Watt, 43,000 Lumens Poles - Additional or Deduct MISCELLANEOUS FEES	\$ \$ t for Existing \$	23.28 45.44 9.42
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens 185 Watt, 43,000 Lumens Poles - Additional or Deduct MISCELLANEOUS FEES Returne	\$ \$ \$ t for Existing \$ ed Check Fee \$	23.28 45.44
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens 185 Watt, 43,000 Lumens Poles - Additional or Deduct MISCELLANEOUS FEES Returne Late Payo	\$ \$ t for Existing \$	23.28 45.44 9.42
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens 185 Watt, 43,000 Lumens Poles - Additional or Deduct MISCELLANEOUS FEES Returne Late Pays	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ ed Check Fee \$ ment Charge	23.28 45.44 9.42 35.00
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens 185 Watt, 43,000 Lumens Poles - Additional or Deduct MISCELLANEOUS FEES Returns Late Pays Reconnect Fees Before 5PI	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	23.28 45.44 9.42 35.00
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens 185 Watt, 43,000 Lumens Poles - Additional or Deduct MISCELLANEOUS FEES Returne Late Payer Reconnect Fees Before 5PI After 5PM Weekdays, Weekends	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	23.28 45.44 9.42 35.00 50.00 150.00
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens 185 Watt, 43,000 Lumens Poles - Additional or Deduct MISCELLANEOUS FEES Returne Late Pays Reconnect Fees Before 5PI After 5PM Weekdays, Weekends at Meter	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	23.28 45.44 9.42 35.00 50.00 150.00 250.00
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens 185 Watt, 43,000 Lumens Poles - Additional or Deduct MISCELLANEOUS FEES Returne Late Payer Reconnect Fees Before 5Pl After 5PM Weekdays, Weekends a Meter Move-In	\$ \$ t for Existing \$ ed Check Fee \$ ment Charge M Weekdays \$ and Holidays \$ Tamper Fee \$ an Service Fee \$	23.28 45.44 9.42 35.00 50.00 150.00 250.00 30.00
LED Municipal Street Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens LED Fixture Area Lighting 50 Watt, 6,400 Lumens 185 Watt, 43,000 Lumens Poles - Additional or Deduct MISCELLANEOUS FEES Returne Late Payer Reconnect Fees Before 5Pl After 5PM Weekdays, Weekends a Meter Move-In New Ele	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	23.28 45.44 9.42 35.00 50.00 150.00 250.00